ILS OPL
On-Premise Laundry System
Beta Technology’s ILS OPL is a multi-washer liquid
chemical delivery system, serving up to 6 washers
with up to 8 chemicals. It is designed for use in
medium-sized laundries with washer sizes between
35 and 250 lbs.  The ILS OPL uses less wall space
and less tubing than single washer dispensers,

fax: 800.451.5919  •  920.206.3976
www.beta-technology.comL005013  ILSOPLTS213C1
HOW TO ORDER
Code # Description
1207746 Main Module w/4 chemical & 2 transport
  (washer) pumps, 1 ea.
E450051 Transformer, 120 - 240 VAC, 150 VA,
  1 per system
E075012 Empty Single-Pump Auxiliary Pump Housing-
  comes without pumps. Holds 1 chemical
  pump & 1 transport pump, as required
E075014 Auxiliary Chemical Pump Motor Kit (20 oz),
  as required
E075013 Auxiliary Transport Pump Kit (MK3),
  1 per washer
E076022 TR-7000 Trigger Module Kit AC with cables,
  1 per washer
094479 Betalink cable, 5 channel, shielded, 22 AWG
  used as pumpbox to TR-7000 & washer
  interface module communicator cable, 100 ft.
E076023 Protocol Converter with power supply,
  as required
E070036 FS-1600 Formula Select Module, as required
  for manual formula select
099050 ManageNet Win for laundry, 1 per system
017425 Transport tubing, 3/8” OD, polyethylene,
  100 feet
092357 Bulk tubing, reinforced 1/2”ID x 3/4” OD,
  200 ft. roll, ILS
097073 Aerator
SPARE PARTS
Code # Description
041747 Cable, 2 conductor, 22 gal., Cable,
  2 conductor, 22 gal., Sierra/ H-3000E/
  NS-1000E/ DR-2000
055697 Power supply for 097906
093734 LCD display with jumper
E454040 Probe, CP3412, POF with thermistor
E430058 Float switch, break tank
E070034 Washer interface, module only
050588 Harness, machine triggers (striped color)
050587 Chemical trigger harness (7 channel),
  as required for additional trigger module
  (ILS/ILS MAX)
094136 Aerator, faucet, 3/8 BFT, 22 GPM
3703844 Label spacer
050579 Rail, mounting, 34” SST, LS/ILS MAX
E070045 Printed circuit board, pump box, MK3 version
E292062 Solenoid valve, brass
E201032 Spare key
E262024 Transport pump, valve kit, MK3 Viton
  (ILS MAX T only)
E236061 Transport pump, complete, MK3, 3
E290057 Pump head, transport, MK3, 3” Viton valve
  (ILS MAX T only), 1.65 GPM
063446 Seal for POF/POD cell
096093 Water strainer / filter assy , 1/2” FPT, Polypropylene,
  20 mesh, ILS MAX/ILS OPL
E281220 No. 5, Tube insert for 0.375” bore tube, Tube insert,
  barb, 3/8 x 1/2 connection, 20 oz pumps
E422033 Circuit breaker, 5 A
1200932 Foot valve 1/4B, 3/8B, 1/2B (Viton) and strainer
  (break tank), BetaJet/ILS OPL
1207700 Label, ILS OPL overlay
093723 Flow restrictor
093624 STANDPIPE  ASSY, 3/ 4 X34 L , PVC
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
Code # Description
E076010 Washer interface kit with POD alpha bus,
  only used for POD and washer hold
1209959 TR-7000 AC/DC, alpha bus requires harness
050587  Only used for additional data logging of washer
  signals. Not required for load counts and chemical